STIEBEL ELTRON

EG 50 TR2 PM

CONVECTORS

The main features

Freestanding convectors with a high heating output
Mechanical temperature controller

For maximum operational reliability, the integral pendulum switch protects
against overturning

Handle and feet with castors
Omnipolar operating selector

Long lasting stainless steel tubular heater with steel fins

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 204450



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply
Rated voltage
Rated current
Connected load
IP rating
Protection class
Colour

Setting range
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

EG 50 TR2 PM

204450

1/N/PE ~ 230 V
230V
8,7A
2 kw
P24

I
alpine white
5-35 °C
546 mm
738 mm
305 mm

7.60 kg

Technical datasheet

This product is only suitable for well insulated rooms or for occasional use. Depth and height including feet with castors



