

EG 50 TR2 PM

CONVECTORS PRODUCT-NO.: 204450

The main features

Freestanding convectors with a high heating output

Mechanical temperature controller

For maximum operational reliability, the integral pendulum switch protects against overturning

Handle and feet with castors

Omnipolar operating selector

Long lasting stainless steel tubular heater with steel fins







Туре	EG 50 TR2 PM	
Part no.	204450	

Technical data

Power supply	1/N/PE ~ 230 V	
Rated voltage	230 V	
Rated current	8,7 A	
Connected load	2 kW	
IP rating	IP 24	
Protection class	I	
Colour	alpine white	
Setting range	5-35 °C	
Height	546 mm	
Width	738 mm	
Depth	305 mm	
Weight	7.60 kg	

This product is only suitable for well insulated rooms or for occasional use. Depth and height including feet with castors